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81000 Coolant -26°C Ready to Use

Document version: Mar 17, 2024

This standard coolant -26°C can be used throughout the whole year in the cooling
systems of petrol and diesel engines. This coolant should be used undiluted and protects
against freezing down to -26°C.

AFNOR NF R 15-601
ASTM D3306

BS 6580

SAE J 1034

ART. NR.

81001
81005
81020
81060
81205
81999

TEST

Density at 20°C
Colour

Boiling point
pH

Frost Protection

VOLUME

1L
5L
20L
60 L
205 L
1000 L

ITEMS PER UNIT

[ N S N S e )

VALUE

1.12
blue
105
8.2
-26

ITEMS PER PALLET

450
112
30
6

2

METHOD
kg/l

°C

°C

These characteristics are typical of current production. Variations in these characteristics

may OCcur.
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